LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT N°2:

1ER, 2EME, 3EME ET 4EME DAN A
ORLEANS 45 LE 27/05/2018

27.05.2018
Epreuves

Ter dan v
v/ (+10pts) CAN SESIL (41,CVL) JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV
v/ (+optsy HEUGUEBART CECILIA (41,CVL) JC BRACILIEN
v/ (+10pts) LECONTE LAURENE (41, CVL) JUDO CLUB ST GEORGES SUR CHER
v/ (+20pts) PINAULT CELINE (41,CVL) CASLJUDO

2éme dan -

v/ (+20pts) BRUNEAU CYNTHIA (41,CVL) SAINT MARTIN SPORTS
v/ (+optsy COURTEL FRANCOISE (41, CVL) JC BRACILIEN

Ter dan -
v/ (+27pts) ARNOULT CLEMENT (41,CVL) J VINEUIL SPORTS
v/ (+40pts) BRUERE FLORIAN (41, CVL) JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV
v/ (+30pts) BRUNEAU SEBASTIEN (41, CVL) SAINT MARTIN SPORTS
v



C € € £ £ € £ <« <«

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

CARE BRUNO (41, CVL)
CHAUSSARD HUGO (41, CVL)
DOREAU NICOLAS (41, CVL)
DORET BRUNO (41, CVL)
DORET TOM (41, CVL)
ELAMBERT MICHAEL (41, CVL)
MENDES ALEXANDRE (41, CVL)
PAUMARD DAVID (41, CVL)
ROUSSELET LUCIEN (41, CVL)
SABY NATHAN (41, CVL)

TREFOUX LEO (41, CVL)

2eme dan
BREUGNOT GAEL (41,CVL)
FOUQUET DYLAN (41,CVL)

LEBRAS PHILIPPE (41,CVL)

4eme dan
MIREMONT RODOLPHE (41, CVL)

RENOUX GUILLAUME (41, CVL)

BLOIS JUDO

CASLJUDO

JC MEROIS

JC MEROIS

JC MEROIS

CS oucquols

JC BRACILIEN

JUDO CLUB ST GEORGES SUR CHER

JC MEROIS

J VINEUIL SPORTS

JUDO CLUB ST GEORGES SUR CHER

ASS SPORT LAMOTTOISE

JC MEROIS

JC BRACILIEN

JC BRACILIEN

JC BRACILIEN



